

mmhsh (NDB) AWSesh 1.386 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

नवानगर से पकोली pmhsh पथ से पकोली
पाल तोला!

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohani

DIVISION

श्री. अफना (खान सहामक अमियत)
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल रामगढ़

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदकः. श्यामा विल्डकान प्रमोद

AG No. 18 SBD - 2024-25 MBNO 862

Measurement Book

GST No. 10AA NCS 4197 C1Z6

2nd on Acc Bill

Name of work - Construction of Road from Nawu-
nagar Pakuli PMGSY Path to Paki
Pal Dola.

Contractor - Shyama Builders Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No - 18-SBD/2024-25

Accepted Rate - 26.86% below

D.O. Start - 16/10/2024

D. of completion - 15/10/25

Measurement Details

① Dismantling of existing cement
concrete - do - do - Job.

$$1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 \text{m} = 0.808 \text{m}^3$$

② Dismantling of Bricks - do - Job

$$2 \times 1 \times 6.20 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 30.69 \text{m}^3$$

Continuation

Note - material verified from e-challen & found correct.

11/03/25
2E

11	03	2025
	At	

Abstract of cost

- sty vide TMB P-③ item ①

11 Nov.	@ R. 2901.36/Nov.	—	R 319152.00
---------	-------------------	---	-------------

- Oxydide TMB P-(3) item (2)

0-485 Hect @ R. 7 6926-08/Hct-A, 37309 = ∞

- duct across the - do - Job.

Olyvide TMBP (3) item (3) = 37.50m

Outside trb P-④ item ④ = 15m

total = 52.50m

② R. 1267.72/m ————— R. 47540 = 00

- 4
24 Braiding & fixing of board - do

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ④					
0.3 Nos @ Rs 13134.76/No — Rs 39404=00					
⑤ (i) Const. of embankment — 1st — 100m —					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑤ (i)					
81.27 m ³ @ Rs 260.98/m ³ — Rs 21210=00					
(ii) For lead up to 100m — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑤ (ii)					
325.08 m ³ @ Rs 188.29/m ³ — Rs 61209=00					
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earth —					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑥					
2910.60 m ³ @ Rs 264.51/m ³ — Rs 769883=00					
⑦ Construction of granular sub — base — do — Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑦ = 364.50 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ① = 664.275 m ³					
Total = 1028.775 m ³					
@ Rs 3980.83/m ³ — Rs 4095378=00					
⑧ Dismantling of existing R.C.C. structure —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ①					
0.808 m ³ @ Rs 585.72/m ³ — Rs 473=00					
⑨ Dismantling of Brick / tile work — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ②					
30.69 m ³ @ Rs 321.93/m ³ — Rs 9880=00					
⑩ Removing all types of H.P. pipes					
above — do — Job					
Qty vide TMB P-② item ③					
0.5 m @ Rs 356.13/m ³ — Rs 1781=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Qty vide TMB P. (1) item (6) = 31.32 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P. (7) item (6) = 59.596 m ³					
Total = 90.916 m ³					
@ R. 434.82/m ³					R. 39532.00
(12) Providing P.C.C. m-15 in dwelling do					
Qty vide TMB P. (7) item (6) = 5.69 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P. (7) item (6) = 9.19 m ³					
Total = 14.88 m ³					
@ R. 7845.16/m ³					R. 1,16,744.00
(13) Providing & Laying N.P.-3 H.P. 600mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P. (7) item (7)					
15m @ R. 3431.59/m					R. 51,474.00
(14) Providing & Laying R.C.C. pipe					
N.P.-3 - 1000m dia - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P. (7) item (10)					
15m @ R. 8133.01/m					R. 12,1995.00
(15) Providing w.B.m. Grade-III - do -					
Qty vide TMB P. (12) item (12)					
358.45 m ³ @ R. 5867.43/m ³					R. 2,10,3186.00
Total = R. 754,8913.00					
Add G.S.T. 18% + 1% Labour					R. 14,34,293.00
Add Sizing Fee (wtd. fee)					R. 1,25,000.00
					R. 91,08,206.00
Less 26.86% below					R. 24,46,464.00
					R. 66,61,742.00
Less Previous Payment					R. 20,99,136.00
Net Payable Amount					R. 45,62,606.00

Sum
11/10/25
JE.

A
11/02/2025
AE